
WELSH STATUTORY INSTRUMENTS

2019 No. 757

The Regulated Services (Service Providers and Responsible Individuals) (Wales) (Amendment) Regulations 2019

Amendments to Schedule 3

17. In Schedule 3—

- (a) in paragraph 13, after “staff” add “and/or a volunteer”;
- (b) in paragraph 16, omit from “a category 3 or 4” to the end and substitute “category 3 or 4 pressure damage or unstageable pressure damage”;
- (c) in paragraph 17, for “, injury to or illness of” substitute “or injury to”;
- (d) in paragraph 30, for “Incident of child sexual exploitation or suspected child sexual exploitation” substitute “Any incident of child sexual or criminal exploitation or suspected child sexual or criminal exploitation”;
- (e) in paragraph 33, for “, injury to or illness of” substitute “or injury to”;
- (f) in paragraph 34 omit from “a category 3 or 4” to the end and substitute “category 3 or 4 pressure damage or unstageable pressure damage.”;
- (g) in each of paragraphs 42, 44 and 46, for “Any incident of child sexual exploitation or suspected child exploitation”, substitute “Any incident of child sexual or criminal exploitation or suspected child sexual or criminal exploitation”.